Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
38
SERIES
068
1 3
Port 3Port 1
Power
Fl

(see Specifications table)
G068A317	 xx    x   10	 xx
How to Order
Ordering Example: R068A317S1E10F1 = 2-way NC (normally closed), orifice size 2mm
(0.079in), pad-mounting body, spade terminals with connector, EPDM seals, 24 VDC
Dimensions: mm (inches)
Options
•	 Digital control module ControlD for DIN EN 50022 rail mounting
–– Used as a current regulator in open loop applications
–– Used with an external sensor for closed-loop applications
•	 Other voltages and coils with flying leads on request
•	 Subbases available on request
Installation
•	 The solenoid valves can be mounted in any
position without affecting operation
•	 Pad-mounting solenoid valve supplied with seal
•	 Pipe connections 1/8 have standard thread
according to ISO 228/1
44 (1.73)
18 (0.71)
9
(0.35)
74.9 (2.95)
38 (1.5)
23.3 (0.92)
50.3 (1.98) 22.5
(0.89)
30 (1.18)
44 (1.73)
22 (0.87)
M3 (4x)
max. Ø4.5 (0.18) 2x
min. 50 (1.97)
18 (0.71)
9
(0.35)
11 (0
.4
3)